City of Farmers Branch

Bid

Tabulation

Large Size Meter Replacement 2017-2018

BID NO.: 18-03
Bid Opens: 2/7/2017 at 2:00 p.m.

Vanguard Utility

Services, Inc.

LaBanda, LLC

DFW services, LLC

Iltem

Description

Bid Qty

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Remove Exist 6"x3" Combination Meter (AMR ready) and
OS&Y Valves and Replace with 6"x1.5" Combination meter, 6"
Valves within Existing Concrete Meter Vault, Including all the
items per Technical Specifications for ltem#1,5001 LBJ Frwy,
Complete in Place.

LS

$20,940.00

$20,940.00

$34,000.00

$34,000.00

$38,000.00

$38,000.00

Remove Exist. 3" Meter & Replace with New 3" Compound Meter
(AMR ready) within Exist. Vault (Exist piping and Valves to
Remain), Including All the Items per Technical Specifications for
Item#2 1 Medical Pkwy, Plaza#1, Complete in Place.

LS

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$17,500.00

$17,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID:

$27,140.00

$51,500.00

$41,000.00

ADD-ALTERNATE

Remove Exist 3" Compound Meter, Valves, and Bypass and
Replace with New 4" Compound Meter (AMR ready), New 3"
Bypass, and New Valves within the Exist. Vault, Including all the
items per Technical Specifications for Item#3, 4099 McEwen,
Complete in Place.

LS

$11,443.00

$11,443.00

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$58,000.00

$58,000.00

Remove Exist 3" Compound Meter, Valves, and Bypass and
Replace with New 4" Compound Meter (AMR ready), New 3"
Bypass, and New Valves within the Exist. Vault, Including all the
items per Technical Specifications for Item#3, 4099 McEwen,
Complete in Place.

LS

$30,788.00

$30,788.00

$28,500.00

$28,500.00

$56,000.00

$56,000.00

Remove Exist Meter and Replace with new 4" Compound Meter
(AMR ready) with 4" Valve within the Exist. Vault, Including all the
items per Technical Specifications for Item#5, 4800 Spring Valley
Rd, Complete in Place.

LS

$13,789.00

$13,789.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$54,000.00

$54,000.00

$56,020.00

$55,500.00

$168,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ADD ALTERNATE:

$83,160.00]

$107,000.00|

$209,000.00]




