City of Farmers Branch Bid Tabulation Large Size Meter Replacement 2017-2018

BID NO.: 18-03

Bid Opens: 2/7/2017 at 2:00 p.m.

				Vanguard Utility Services, Inc.		La Banda, LLC		DFW services, LLC	
Item	Description		Bid Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Remove Exist 6"x3" Combination Meter (AMR ready) and OS&Y Valves and Replace with 6"x1.5" Combination meter, 6" Valves within Existing Concrete Meter Vault, Including all the items per Technical Specifications for Item#1,5001 LBJ Frwy, Complete in Place.	LS	1	\$20,940.00	\$20,940.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
2	Remove Exist. 3" Meter & Replace with New 3" Compound Meter (AMR ready) within Exist. Vault (Exist piping and Valves to Remain), Including All the Items per Technical Specifications for Item#2 1 Medical Pkwy, Plaza#1, Complete in Place.	LS	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID:				\$27,140.00	\$51,500.00		\$41,000.00	
	ADD-ALTERNATE	ADD-ALTERNATE							
3	Remove Exist 3" Compound Meter, Valves, and Bypass and Replace with New 4" Compound Meter (AMR ready), New 3" Bypass, and New Valves within the Exist. Vault, Including all the items per Technical Specifications for Item#3, 4099 McEwen, Complete in Place.	LS	1	\$11,443.00	\$11,443.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00
4	Remove Exist 3" Compound Meter, Valves, and Bypass and Replace with New 4" Compound Meter (AMR ready), New 3" Bypass, and New Valves within the Exist. Vault, Including all the items per Technical Specifications for Item#3, 4099 McEwen, Complete in Place.	LS	1	\$30,788.00	\$30,788.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
5	Remove Exist Meter and Replace with new 4" Compound Meter (AMR ready) with 4" Valve within the Exist. Vault, Including all the items per Technical Specifications for Item#5, 4800 Spring Valley Rd, Complete in Place.	LS	1	\$13,789.00	\$13,789.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
					\$56,020.00		\$55,500.00		\$168,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ADD ALTERNATE:					\$83,160.00		\$107,000.00		\$209,000.00